Klasyfikacja: M55

Msc Zawodnik
SZWED Krzysztof
DZIEDZIC J6zef

SERAFIN Dariusz
ZAWIERUCHA Aleksander
BORKOWSKI Leszek

u b W N =

Znaleziono 5 wynik(éw)

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:
Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Numer
16
36
42
10
37

RRWC | 10KM

Road Race World Challenge

IST Software Sp. z 0.0.
2023-09-01

Polska

10 km

Klub
WKB META LUBLINIEC
ZABIEGANY WOLOMIN
TG. SOKOt. ZAKOPANE
MARO-TEAM JASTRZEBIE-ZORY
NOWI SIEDLCE - NW WSCHOD

Kategoria
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55

Mkat

u b W N -

Druzyna 1
Druzyna Pana

MARO-Team Jastrzebie-Zory

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Dystans
10,0 KM
10,0 KM
10,0 KM
10,0 KM
10,0 KM

Rézn
+00:00:00
+00:03:54
+00:08:41
+00:19:05
+00:42:27

Tempo
min/km
4:18
4:42
5:11
6:13
8:33

B4SP&GRT

Tempo
km/h
13.9 (100%)
12.8 (92.1%)
11.6 (83.5%)
9.6 (69.1%)
7 (50.4%)
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